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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
May 2004

7/7/2004

ALACHUA           33,797 63,632 3,066 20,815 1,707 340 0 106

BAKER                2,520 8,741 136 564 64 25 11 1

BAY                     39,166 38,945 2,735 12,206 809 170 75 18

BRADFORD        3,878 8,849 204 1,172 80 49 1 0

BREVARD           143,655 117,678 11,636 45,556 2,359 839 256 35

BROWARD         272,861 498,148 8,049 208,861 9,564 3,620 3,078 2,009

CALHOUN           988 6,559 113 347 58 47 0 0

CHARLOTTE       49,489 35,341 6,018 18,888 810 519 26 13

CITRUS               35,727 34,077 1,970 14,326 604 273 181 0

CLAY                   54,503 25,543 2,556 14,240 960 276 54 15

COLLIER             85,356 38,200 5,868 28,992 1,392 813 5,355 624

COLUMBIA         9,759 18,704 892 2,744 325 138 64 3

DESOTO             3,719 8,602 394 1,852 109 35 45 0

DIXIE                   1,348 7,208 146 499 106 46 9 0

DUVAL                166,922 215,103 14,792 57,236 4,150 3,419 384 208

ESCAMBIA          74,380 74,505 4,954 20,708 1,214 562 103 33

FLAGLER            17,410 16,478 832 7,757 548 139 1 0

FRANKLIN          1,153 5,585 84 399 80 63 331 19

GADSDEN          2,847 21,700 293 1,187 212 91 1,968 0

GILCHRIST         2,488 5,097 165 723 88 39 0 0

GLADES              1,519 4,171 536 181 45 9 0 0

GULF                  2,313 6,338 117 507 54 42 4 0

HAMILTON          1,075 5,849 144 270 20 23 0 0

HARDEE             2,589 6,449 165 756 105 24 0 0

HENDRY             4,960 9,333 472 1,574 95 31 73 0

HERNANDO        43,477 40,945 2,889 17,877 1,146 415 19 0

HIGHLANDS       25,562 23,492 1,525 7,466 506 196 6 0

HILLSBOROUGH 198,754 237,326 17,409 105,945 11,741 1,641 12,201 1,929

HOLMES             2,093 7,663 96 556 65 23 0 1

INDIAN RIVER    39,735 23,403 2,460 11,527 676 202 63 20

JACKSON           5,355 19,108 276 1,294 139 76 13 3

JEFFERSON       1,742 6,413 125 417 72 47 13 1

LAFAYETTE        558 3,374 51 126 37 17 0 0

LAKE                   71,200 51,680 5,962 20,474 1,718 546 312 26
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LEE                     140,242 91,625 8,378 60,270 2,401 789 199 49

LEON                  40,033 87,384 3,539 17,809 1,945 520 243 47

LEVY                   5,684 12,886 815 1,718 192 81 0 0

LIBERTY             281 3,497 30 106 36 27 0 0

MADISON           1,613 8,719 139 404 66 34 0 0

MANATEE           81,979 60,778 12,393 28,106 1,472 831 0 41

MARION              74,351 69,705 7,504 21,708 1,553 516 78 66

MARTIN              50,335 26,134 4,652 13,937 535 359 83 31

MIAMI-DADE       337,616 405,073 9,653 193,263 10,854 4,021 1,960 483

MONROE            19,239 18,813 2,120 10,603 476 121 47 0

NASSAU             17,556 15,317 1,071 4,280 305 133 9 4

OKALOOSA        68,241 30,661 788 20,277 684 655 353 100

OKEECHOBEE   5,142 10,563 391 1,618 225 63 10 3

ORANGE             163,637 182,442 12,363 89,698 6,719 3,005 31,655 1,150

OSCEOLA           38,731 46,662 4,802 25,513 1,642 190 105 79

PALM BEACH     226,148 312,569 23,833 130,613 5,581 773 6,876 21

PASCO               99,958 95,483 16,399 38,833 2,035 9,450 109 1

PINELLAS           219,909 208,071 22,461 98,534 3,744 3,717 970 558

POLK                  115,489 129,626 8,872 44,379 1,909 795 0 0

PUTNAM             12,005 24,886 1,368 4,545 294 181 28 6

SANTA ROSA     49,556 26,456 2,719 11,183 749 239 7 0

SARASOTA         112,170 71,145 5,661 40,060 1,805 869 0 3

SEMINOLE          96,302 68,895 6,353 38,640 3,460 631 73 11

ST. JOHNS         52,858 30,321 3,351 14,990 1,180 188 89 11

ST. LUCIE           48,848 54,645 4,952 24,103 1,107 480 88 12

SUMTER             15,631 15,616 1,031 4,680 441 273 29 9

SUWANNEE       5,364 13,572 932 958 178 67 2 0

TAYLOR              2,037 8,660 189 370 70 37 0 0

UNION                1,071 5,160 64 331 150 12 0 0

VOLUSIA             104,459 118,298 9,029 53,881 2,604 2,281 121 122

WAKULLA           3,347 9,942 340 882 163 36 0 1

WALTON             13,708 12,576 672 3,275 330 102 181 8

WASHINGTON    3,367 9,169 230 819 107 66 14 0

3,629,805 3,979,588 274,224 1,628,428 96,670 46,337 67,975 7,880TOTALS
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782 583 100 1 0 66 1,119 2,65129% 22% 4% 0% 0% 2% 42%ALACHUA             

32 5 0 0 1 0 56 9434% 5% 0% 0% 1% 0% 60%BAKER                 

910 244 16 1 0 5 330 1,50660% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 22%BAY                      

77 28 0 0 0 3 32 14055% 20% 0% 0% 0% 2% 23%BRADFORD          

1,932 980 34 0 0 24 1,040 4,01048% 24% 1% 0% 0% 1% 26%BREVARD            

2,558 3,232 130 15 0 141 9,581 15,65716% 21% 1% 0% 0% 1% 61%BROWARD           

50 6 0 0 0 1 36 9354% 6% 0% 0% 0% 1% 39%CALHOUN            

759 235 16 0 0 0 164 1,17465% 20% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%CHARLOTTE        

607 200 9 0 0 2 77 89568% 22% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%CITRUS                

736 392 6 0 0 17 340 1,49149% 26% 0% 0% 0% 1% 23%CLAY                    

1,517 474 5 0 0 19 198 2,21369% 21% 0% 0% 0% 1% 9%COLLIER              

480 401 9 0 0 3 163 1,05645% 38% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%COLUMBIA           

115 17 1 0 0 2 13 14878% 11% 1% 0% 0% 1% 9%DESOTO               

89 6 6 0 1 0 69 17152% 4% 4% 0% 1% 0% 40%DIXIE                    

2,849 1,102 25 13 0 101 3,665 7,75537% 14% 0% 0% 0% 1% 47%DUVAL                  

1,133 588 20 4 1 0 348 2,09454% 28% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%ESCAMBIA           

388 142 13 0 0 29 130 70255% 20% 2% 0% 0% 4% 19%FLAGLER             

31 13 0 0 0 0 72 11627% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 62%FRANKLIN            

75 77 0 0 0 0 280 43217% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 65%GADSDEN            

36 28 0 0 0 1 32 9737% 29% 0% 0% 0% 1% 33%GILCHRIST           

14 14 0 0 0 0 425 4533% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 94%GLADES               

46 24 2 2 0 0 58 13235% 18% 2% 2% 0% 0% 44%GULF                    

14 1 2 0 0 0 9 2654% 4% 8% 0% 0% 0% 35%HAMILTON           

24 11 1 1 0 0 81 11820% 9% 1% 1% 0% 0% 69%HARDEE               

54 85 0 0 0 0 96 23523% 36% 0% 0% 0% 0% 41%HENDRY               

841 276 21 0 0 7 585 1,73049% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 34%HERNANDO         

402 165 7 0 3 0 295 87246% 19% 1% 0% 0% 0% 34%HIGHLANDS         

7,208 2,261 195 21 0 254 9,710 19,64937% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 49%HILLSBOROUGH  

47 20 0 0 4 0 25 9649% 21% 0% 0% 4% 0% 26%HOLMES               

524 302 27 1 0 0 243 1,09748% 28% 2% 0% 0% 0% 22%INDIAN RIVER      

137 57 7 1 0 0 45 24755% 23% 3% 0% 0% 0% 18%JACKSON             

37 4 1 0 0 0 58 10037% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 58%JEFFERSON         

14 0 0 0 0 0 23 3738% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 62%LAFAYETTE         

1,155 675 21 0 0 1 658 2,51046% 27% 1% 0% 0% 0% 26%LAKE                    
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1,929 768 18 0 35 34 605 3,38957% 23% 1% 0% 1% 1% 18%LEE                      

924 383 18 0 0 24 2,138 3,48726% 11% 1% 0% 0% 1% 61%LEON                    

159 70 1 0 2 1 57 29055% 24% 0% 0% 1% 0% 20%LEVY                    

20 4 3 0 0 0 21 4842% 8% 6% 0% 0% 0% 44%LIBERTY               

72 4 0 0 0 0 73 14948% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 49%MADISON             

1,688 560 2 0 0 3 395 2,64864% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%MANATEE            

1,634 411 46 0 0 17 215 2,32370% 18% 2% 0% 0% 1% 9%MARION               

415 228 1 0 0 4 154 80252% 28% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%MARTIN                

4,178 5,652 215 4 32 215 16,778 27,07415% 21% 1% 0% 0% 1% 62%MIAMI-DADE        

469 281 1 0 0 1 295 1,04745% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%MONROE              

282 153 0 0 0 5 143 58348% 26% 0% 0% 0% 1% 25%NASSAU               

521 154 12 0 0 1 47 73571% 21% 2% 0% 0% 0% 6%OKALOOSA          

225 44 23 0 0 0 101 39357% 11% 6% 0% 0% 0% 26%OKEECHOBEE     

3,594 2,466 123 21 0 129 5,792 12,12530% 20% 1% 0% 0% 1% 48%ORANGE              

1,403 263 0 0 0 14 1,088 2,76851% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 39%OSCEOLA            

4,007 3,745 48 10 0 60 2,299 10,16939% 37% 0% 0% 0% 1% 23%PALM BEACH       

2,247 691 17 0 0 26 360 3,34167% 21% 1% 0% 0% 1% 11%PASCO                 

4,052 1,592 35 0 0 134 1,331 7,14457% 22% 0% 0% 0% 2% 19%PINELLAS             

1,540 803 107 1 1 0 2,438 4,89031% 16% 2% 0% 0% 0% 50%POLK                    

46 6 1 0 0 1 11 6571% 9% 2% 0% 0% 2% 17%PUTNAM               

683 286 10 1 0 0 195 1,17558% 24% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%SANTA ROSA       

1,692 742 34 0 0 17 645 3,13054% 24% 1% 0% 0% 1% 21%SARASOTA          

1,612 1,866 2 0 0 58 1,841 5,37930% 35% 0% 0% 0% 1% 34%SEMINOLE           

1,356 454 10 0 24 2 386 2,23261% 20% 0% 0% 1% 0% 17%ST. JOHNS           

873 418 48 0 0 0 532 1,87147% 22% 3% 0% 0% 0% 28%ST. LUCIE             

346 65 5 0 0 0 191 60757% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 31%SUMTER               

128 66 5 0 0 0 88 28745% 23% 2% 0% 0% 0% 31%SUWANNEE         

49 3 2 0 0 0 22 7664% 4% 3% 0% 0% 0% 29%TAYLOR               

8 2 1 0 0 2 150 1635% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 92%UNION                  

2,101 1,019 105 0 0 50 1,096 4,37148% 23% 2% 0% 0% 1% 25%VOLUSIA              

81 27 1 0 0 1 122 23235% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 53%WAKULLA             

249 102 0 0 0 0 348 69936% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%WALTON              

57 3 2 0 0 0 72 13443% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 54%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 64,313 37% 173,62335,979 1,570 97 104 1,475 70,08521% 1% 0% 0% 1% 40%
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5 2 2 0 0 1 15 2520% 8% 8% 0% 0% 4% 60%ALACHUA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                 

14 4 0 0 0 2 4 2458% 17% 0% 0% 0% 8% 17%BAY                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD         

5 31 0 0 0 0 15 5110% 61% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%BREVARD            

25 26 2 1 0 2 184 24010% 11% 1% 0% 0% 1% 77%BROWARD          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

7 6 0 0 0 0 0 1354% 46% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                

0 3 0 0 0 0 1 40% 75% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%CLAY                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA          

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO              

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

18 7 1 0 0 3 79 10817% 6% 1% 0% 0% 3% 73%DUVAL                 

6 4 2 0 0 0 2 1443% 29% 14% 0% 0% 0% 14%ESCAMBIA           

4 8 1 0 0 1 5 1921% 42% 5% 0% 0% 5% 26%FLAGLER             

2 2 0 0 0 0 0 450% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN           

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%GADSDEN           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE              

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 20% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS        

9 27 2 0 0 1 139 1785% 15% 1% 0% 0% 1% 78%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER     

2 3 0 0 0 0 1 633% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%JACKSON            

1 0 0 0 0 0 2 333% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%JEFFERSON        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE         

4 4 0 0 0 0 13 2119% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 62%LAKE                    
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19 47 0 0 0 3 10 7924% 59% 0% 0% 0% 4% 13%LEE                      

2 0 0 0 0 0 23 258% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 92%LEON                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY              

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MADISON            

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE            

53 34 5 0 0 2 12 10650% 32% 5% 0% 0% 2% 11%MARION               

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 250% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN               

1 1 0 0 0 0 7 911% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 78%MIAMI-DADE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 134 1340% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MONROE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU              

17 15 3 0 0 0 3 3845% 39% 8% 0% 0% 0% 8%OKALOOSA         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE    

69 78 8 0 0 3 530 68810% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 77%ORANGE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 4 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%OSCEOLA            

103 124 2 0 0 1 85 31533% 39% 1% 0% 0% 0% 27%PALM BEACH      

66 40 0 0 0 0 16 12254% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%PASCO                

19 18 1 0 0 0 18 5634% 32% 2% 0% 0% 0% 32%PINELLAS            

7 5 1 0 0 0 11 2429% 21% 4% 0% 0% 0% 46%POLK                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA      

53 53 0 0 0 0 16 12243% 43% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%SARASOTA          

51 65 0 0 0 1 96 21324% 31% 0% 0% 0% 0% 45%SEMINOLE           

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%ST. JOHNS          

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE            

3 0 0 0 0 0 1 475% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%SUMTER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                 

10 9 2 0 0 0 11 3231% 28% 6% 0% 0% 0% 34%VOLUSIA              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA            

5 0 0 0 0 0 1 683% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%WALTON              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 592 22% 2,707620 32 1 0 20 1,44223% 1% 0% 0% 1% 53%


